

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 1816/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in RFA No. 1889/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM ISHWAR NATH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1845 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1847 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1905 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1921 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2070 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2078 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2081 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2107 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2183 of 2011

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2199 of 2011

